+201276399937 Order Ref #:

Remarks:

Billing Currency Amount VAT

1.  DG FEE USD 75.00 0%

2.  CUSTOM CLEARANCE CHARGES USD 95.00 0%

3.  OFFICIAL RECEIPTS USD 80.00 0%

4.  TRUCKING CHARGES USD 85.00 0%

5.  AIR FREIGHT CHARGES USD 160.00 0%

VAT (14.00%) 0.00

USD Four Hundred Ninety Five  0/100 Only Total in USD 495.00

Bank Details:
Please Arrange Payment In Favour of NAUTIC LOGISTICS
BANK NAME: QNB AL AHLI - USD
ACCOUNT: 0014820313317094
IBAN: EG500037014808402031331709483
SWIFT CODE : QNBAEGCXXXX
ADDRESS : 243 AHMED ISMAEIL ST, ALX , WABOUR EL MAIAH BRANCH

Prepared By.: